LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1ERE DEMI FINALE CADET(TE)S

SAVERNE
17.02.2019

Epreuves

-44 -
+30pts) MAIRE Lilou (57, GRE)
+20pts) TORDO Lisa (57, GRE)

W (20pts) GIACOMEL Marie (57, GRE)

W (20pt9) PERRIER Clara (68, GRE )
5 10pts) CUBAT Oceane (68, GRE)

5 @10pts) PREVOST Line (67, GRE)

7 FAVRET Lucile (67, GRE)
7 LIEB Lisa (67, GRE)
NC ESCRICH Romane (68, GRE)

-48 -
+40pts) ALBERT Lyse (88, GRE)

. & PEULTIER Noemie (88, GRE)



a

a

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

THAALBI Chahunaiz (10, GRE)
VALIBOUZE Jade (68, GRE)
DE GOER Clelia (57, GRE)
LIGORI Laurine (57, GRE)
EGLOFF Helene (57, GRE)
HERNANDEZ Elise (68, GRE)
LAMBS Elise (68, GRE)
RENOUARD Elise (57, GRE)
STEINER Celia (57, GRE)

VOGEL Lucie (67, GRE)

COLLIN Heloise (54, GRE)

MATHERY Ninon (68, GRE)
DELPLANQUE Oceane (57, GRE)
TORRES Noemy (57, GRE)
GUERBER Alice (54, GRE)
MORANDINI Marine (54, GRE)
BARTHELEMY Pauline (88, GRE)
BERMAKY Fadwa (54, GRE )
BRUNNER Verane (57, GRE)
CHARPENTIER Chloe (54, GRE)
GRAD Fanny (67, GRE)
KIRSCHER Lea (68, GRE)

MELIS Anastasia (57, GRE)



NC @7pts) NINOREILLE PESTEL Luce (10, GRE)
NC PELAMATTI Emma (08, GRE)
NC PEULTIER Maelysse (88, GRE)

NC SERVO Emma (68, GRE)

+10pts) PELAMATTI Katie (08, GRE)
+10pts) HOFFBECK Elise (67, GRE)

(+37pts) COSKUN Hatice (67, GRE)

4 4

#+s0pts) TILLO Marine (67, GRE)

5 (+24pts) CROMBEZ Lena (10, GRE)

5 10pts) LORENTZ Oceane (67, GRE)

7 +30pts) SPOHR Clara (67, GRE)

7 +20pts) VOITON Clarisse (08, GRE)
NC BEAUDOING Juliette (57, GRE )
NC BIGAULT Emelyne (54, GRE )
NC 10pts) BONATO Eva (88, GRE)
NC BRESSON Maelys (54, GRE)
NC DE BOISHEBERT Juliane (68, GRE)
NC GROSSE Clea (54, GRE)
NC HANTZ Mathilde (88, GRE)
NC 10pts) HERRY Stella (54, GRE)
NC JACQUOT Julie (88, GRE)
NC JANNIARD Lucy (54, GRE)

NC KREMER Noemie (57, GRE)



NC
NC
NC
NC (+7pts)
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

T (+27 pts)
b 4

5 (+10pts)

7  (+10pts)
7  (+10pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC (+10pts)

NC

KUBINA Angelique (57, GRE)
LUTZ Nina (67, GRE)

MATHIEU Manon (68, GRE )
PADOANELLO Amelie (57, GRE)
RUYSSCHAERT Marie (10, GRE)
SLIMANI Savannah (68, GRE)
STIMPFLING Emma (68, GRE)

STOLF Charlotte (88, GRE)

ANDRE Lisa (54, GRE)
QUEDEC Kassandra (52, GRE)
MATHELIN Romane (54, GRE)

VIAUD Anais (54, GRE )
MAISET Emeline (54, GRE)
SECHI Emma (67, GRE)
CHALLOIS Lucille (57, GRE)
HIRSINGER Chloe (68, GRE)
BAUERLE Sarah (67, GRE)
FRANTZ Eloise (68, GRE )
JEHEL Anael (68, GRE)
MOUGENOT Laura (54, GRE)
PETRY Manon (57, GRE)
SAINT-DIZIER Romane (57, GRE)

VAROQUIER Amandine (55, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

WEILL Leonie (08, GRE)

ANDRIEUX Juliete (51, GRE)
DI CESARE Charline (54, GRE)

MULLER Maissa (57, GRE )
ALBUQUERQUE Dorine (54, GRE)
ANDRIEUX Manon (51, GRE)
BOEHLER Justine (57, GRE)
EHLERS Vanessa (67, GRE)
ERRTIMI Chaymaa (68, GRE)

GULL Morgane (68, GRE )
HOCHART Heloise (67, GRE)

JUNG Emilienne (67, GRE)
KADDOUR AISSA Sabrina (54, GRE)
NINOREILLE PESTEL Alise (10, GRE)
PRISCAL Celia (57, GRE)
ROUART Emma (54, GRE)
RUMPLER Aurelia (57, GRE)
SANDEL Elodie (67, GRE)
SCHAEFFER Eve (67, GRE)
WINLING Julie (68, GRE)

WOEHREL Heloise (67, GRE)

+70



4 4

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAURENCOT Melaine (68, GRE)
LAURENT Christelle (57, GRE)
MAIAU Lituvina (57, GRE)

ROUERTZ Leelou (57, GRE)
GRISAFI Emilie (57, GRE)
LECLERCQ Laura (08, GRE )
CLAINHOLPHE Clarisse (54, GRE)
GUZZETTI Samantha (57, GRE)

VILLERONCE Stessy (51, GRE)

BUI VAN Romain (54, GRE)
BUI VAN Theo (54, GRE)
CYMBERT Jules (08, GRE)

LABIOD Wassime (68, GRE)
MUNOZ Lucien (68, GRE)
ROBERT Jules (88, GRE)
VILLEROT Tibo (54, GRE)
BENGUIRECH Dijilali (52, GRE )
BERNARD Martin (67, GRE )
FIQUET Esteban (55, GRE)

GEILLER Charles (67, GRE)

HENROTTE ROBERT Flavien (57, GRE)

LECUYER Mateo (54, GRE)

LOUCHENE Islem-Moustafa (68, GRE )



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MAZARI Nassim (67, GRE)
REBOUT Adrien (54, GRE)

WEISSE Martin (57, GRE)

PESTELARD Louis (57, GRE)
MICHANOL Lucas (57, GRE)
BAGDASAROV Sevak (57, GRE)

LORENZINI Loris (88, GRE)
BECHIKHA Medhi (52, GRE)
NOUVIER Anthony (57, GRE)
BLANCHETETE Gabin (54, GRE)
MOSA Samy (67, GRE)
ANDRES Lenny (67, GRE)
DROUIN Julien (08, GRE)
FILALI Mehdy (88, GRE)
LAMBERET Alexis (57, GRE)
LEDRAPPIER Abel (88, GRE)
NUNES Fabio (88, GRE)
POIREL Samuel (88, GRE)
RAMOS CAIGNARD Alexis (10, GRE)
SERTELET David (67, GRE)
TRIPONNEY Simon (68, GRE)

WERLY Nicolas (68, GRE)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

-55
GUERRACHE Marius (67, GRE )
KUHN Hugo (57, GRE)

WINKEL Remi (54, GRE)
CABARET Lilian (10, GRE)
MERY Antoine (67, GRE)
DALLEMAGNE Antoine (57, GRE)
INIEV Abdoukahman (57, GRE)
ALVES Pierre Arnaud (54, GRE)
BASCHUNG Eli (68, GRE)
DIDELOT Thomas (68, GRE )
FREIWALD Tom (57, GRE)
GAUCHER Romeo (08, GRE)
HOUILLE Lukas (88, GRE)
HOUILLIEZ Gael (67, GRE)

LOUIS Robin (88, GRE)

LUX Florian (67, GRE)

MAILLOT Wilson (68, GRE)
MAUBE HUET Evan Francois (88, GRE)
TADJDET Nael (54, GRE)

YVON Nicolas (54, GRE)

-60

RUYSSCHAERT Paul (10, GRE )

W (+17pt) COELHOGASPAR Paul (88, GRE)

b 4



7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

HECHT Tom (54, GRE)
MOINIER Jeremy (54, GRE )
DIOP Meissa (68, GRE)
KARAKAYA Murat Can (67, GRE)
ADAMI Hadrien (54, GRE)

ADJI Chene (68, GRE)

BEN YOUNES Louaye (68, GRE)
BODIN Mateo (67, GRE)
BOUNEFIKHA Bilel (68, GRE)
CAZANOVE Nathan (67, GRE)
CHAMPAGNE Serguei (51, GRE)
DAVIGNON Tony (88, GRE )
DELAHAYE Thibaut (54, GRE)
DURMAZ Mohammed (52, GRE)
FERSTLER Francois (57, GRE)
GATIGNOL Malo (68, GRE)
GODARD Paul (88, GRE)
MARLIOT Mathys (88, GRE )
NONNON Corentin (51, GRE)
PETIT Yohan (57, GRE)

SEILER Hector (67, GRE)

STAUB Hugo (54, GRE)

RUBBO Louis (54, GRE)



+30pts) MAGALHAES Nicolas (54, GRE)

(+30pts) CHERRIER Guillaume (57, GRE)

4 4

+10pts) ROSATO Jordan (54, GRE)
5 (+30pts) AUBEL Baptiste (68, GRE)

5 10pts) PATRICIO Darius (67, GRE)
7 +10pts) BRUCKERT Noah (68, GRE )
7 @17pts) LEBEL Alois (52, GRE)

NC +10pts) BALLAND Didier Junior (88, GRE)

NC BARE Thomas (08, GRE)

NC BELDOUROV Moukhamed (67, GRE )
NC BLAISE Brandon (57, GRE)

NC CLAUDEL Lilian (88, GRE)

NC (+20pts) FLAGEOLLET Paul (88, GRE)

NC HAJEK Renaud (67, GRE)
NC HAMANG Corentin (57, GRE)
NC MOSSER Damien (68, GRE )
NC PERRIGNON Mael (54, GRE)

NC @10pts) ROBERT Guillaume (55, GRE)
NC ROUSSE Gael (57, GRE)

NC SORIANO Tom (55, GRE)

NC @10pts) VARIOT Paul (52, GRE)

NC VILLEMINOT Thibault (88, GRE)

-73

+40pts) MARNE Pierre (51, GRE)

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

DUSEHU Nathan (68, GRE )

KIEFFER Gil (67, GRE)

FELLER Remy (57, GRE)
KHEDHIR Wassim (67, GRE)
KARAKAYA Mustafa (67, GRE)
LELEUX Noa (54, GRE )
AISSANI Chahine (68, GRE)
ALTHERR Tiphaine (68, GRE)
ERRTIMI Walid (68, GRE)
GANIER Maxime (57, GRE)
GERTHOFFER Paul (68, GRE)
LAMIELLE Jocelyn (54, GRE)
LAZZARONI Vincent (67, GRE)
LOEFFLER Bryan (54, GRE)
MORANTE Lucas (67, GRE)
PAILLET Jules (54, GRE)
POIROT Yanis (54, GRE)

RUA Theo (54, GRE)

THUILLIER Thomas (57, GRE)

LEBEL Gwendal (52, GRE)
HEMMER Quentin (54, GRE )

MORISOT Matthieu (54, GRE)

GAIRE Alexis (67, GRE)



5 (20pt) SIMON Elio (88, GRE)

7 (+10pts) CASTELLAR Maxence (52, GRE)

7 DENIS Vincent (67, GRE)
NC COUSSOT Erwan (57, GRE)
NC ERRTIMI Ayoub (68, GRE)
NC GRIENENBERGER Pierre (68, GRE)
NC HENISSART Baptiste (88, GRE)
NC LAMPREIA HENRIQUES Tomas (57, GRE)

NC 10pts) LENNINGER Luc (57, GRE)
NC PAVLIC Yann (57, GRE)

NC @10pts) PETER Raphael (67, GRE)

NC WINLING Loic (68, GRE)
-90
+10pts) KLAKOCER Hugo (67, GRE )
TOUSSAINT Lucas (88, GRE)

WP (27ps) BENRABAH Imrane (68, GRE )
WP (20pts) GOUJARD Igor (52, GRE)
5 LORA Jakub (67, GRE)
5 @20pts) UTTARD Victor (68, GRE)
7 DEBAIN Julien (54, GRE)
7 HARRER Valentin (68, GRE )
NC BAUNIN Simon (88, GRE )
NC HABERKORN Romain (67, GRE )

NC HOCHART Edouard (67, GRE )



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

MATHIEU Cyprien (57, GRE)

+90
BOUCHAREB Abdelmoumene (68, GRE)
LIROT Baptiste (68, GRE)
MEKBEL Ghilas (68, GRE )

NEBOROCHKO Daniel (57, GRE)
BILDIRICI Berken (57, GRE)
WURCKER Anthony (68, GRE )
DAVOYAN Rafael (67, GRE)
KARAKAN Atilla (57, GRE)
BAUNIN Denis (88, GRE)
BERTRAND Nathan (57, GRE)
HEGUENAUER Hugo (88, GRE)
LABIOD Ayoub (68, GRE )
MI-POUDOU Othis (68, GRE)
OURY Quentin (67, GRE)

PLAINARD Victor (88, GRE)



